
 

Hamburger Meisterschaften 2018 
 

2. Tag – Mittwoch, 22. August 2018 
 

Jahnkampfbahn 
 

 
 

E  R  G  E  B  N  I  S  S  E 

 

 
 
4  0  0  m 
 
Frauen 1. 101 Peitz, Ann-Christin   97  Polizei      78,8 Sek. 
 
W 35 1. 045 Hoehn, Katharina   81  SG Stern      74,8 
 
W 45 1. 442 Baumann, Katja   70  ERGOsports     73,3 
 
W 55/60 1. 207 Ewers, Dorit    61  ERGOsports     91,8 
 2. 125 Kleinemeyer, Dagmar   56  HEK      96,3 
 
Männer/M30 1. 136 Tawussi, Frank   86  TÜV-Nord      56,8 
 2. 214 Kollien, Johannes   96  ERGOsports     57,0 
 
M 45 1. 106 Vollmers, Thomas   71  SV Signal Iduna     64,4 
 
M 50 1. 717 Thorborg, Nils    64  Deutsche Bank     67,1 
 2. 933 Batzies, Stefan   68  SV Signal Iduna     67,3 
 3. 095 Groneberg, Andreas   64  Jungheinrich     68,5 
 4. 051 Scharf, Dietmar   68  SV Signal Iduna     75,2 
 5.104 Manthei, Jan    67  SV Signal Iduna     79,5 
 
M 55 1. 032 Rittmeister, Lutz   59  Philips LG      79,8 
  2. 353 Petsch, Wolfgang   60  SV Signal Iduna     85,8 
 
M 60/65 1. 014 Esemann, Jörn   55  SG Haspa      73,2 
 2. 053 Stamm, Volker    53  SV Signal Iduna     88,3 
 
 
1  5  0 0  m 
 
W 35 1. 003 Voß, Katharina    83  AK HH-Nord  5:32,6 Min. 
 2. 112 Sundberg, Maria   79  Lauladen   5:45,2 
 
W 55 1. 118 Glöde, Jutta    63  Lufthansa SV  5:31,2 
 
W 60 1. 125 Kleinemeyer, Dagmar   56  HEK   6:49,2 
 
Männer/M35 1. 214 Kollien, Johannes   96  ERGOsorts  5:21,4 
 2. 100 Kosbü, Marco    82  Philips LG   5:26,5 
 
M 45 1. 866 Lambracht, Gerald   70  SG Stern   5:09,9 
 
M 50 1. 025 Garraway, Alun   64  OTTO   5:21,9 
 2. 051 Scharf, Dietmar   68  SV Signal Iduna  6:41,1 
 
M 55 1. 032 Rittmeister, Lutz   59  Philips LG   5:43,8 
 2. 353 Petsch, Wolfgang   60  SV Signal Iduna  6:43,6 
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1  5  0  0  m 
 
M 60/65 1. 009 Gehle, Friedhelm   56  BA Eimsbüttel  6:03,4 Min. 
  2. 083 Kozieras, Norbert   50  ERGOsports  6:33,7 
 3. 053 Stamm, Volker    53  SV Signal Iduna  6:48,2 
 
M 75 1. 319 Meier, Manfred   40  Philips LG   7:48,4 
 
 
1  0.  0  0  0  m 
 
W 35 1. 045 Hoehn, Katharina   81  SG Stern   44:34,1 Min. 
 2. 003 Voß, Katharina    83  AK HH-Nord  44:43,2 
 3. 085 Wolmuth, Jette    83  ERGOsports  47:00,9 
 
W 55 1. 207 Ewers, Dorit    61  ERGOsports  51:57,0 
 
Männer 1. 278 Schwenck, Jonatan   02  HSH Nordbank  43:01,1 
  2. 385 Rinio, Luca-Felix   00  Philips LG   44:58,0 
 3. 927 Herrmann, Christoph   90  HEK   46:30,3 
 
M 30 1. 260 Wilde, Tim    85  Hapag-Lloyd  42:34,2 
 
M 40 1. 931 Faber, Florian    74  ERGOsports  42:43,9 
 2. 324 Donig, Andreas   77  Polizei   44:44,1 
 
M 45 1. 156 Krastev, Ulli    69  Bacardi   40:40,6 
  2. 937 Matzke, Herwig   72  Philips LG   41:17,9 
 3. 866 Lambracht, Gerald   70  SG Stern   41:32,1 
 4. 106 Vollmers, Thomas   71  SV Signal Iduna  45:24,6 
 
M 50 1. 078 Trümper, Michael   66  Airbus SG   46:09,3 
 2. 104 Manthei, Jan    67  SV Signal Iduna  49:18,7 
 3. 051 Scharf, Dietmar   66  SV Signal Iduna  54:55,7 
 
M 55 1. 871 Lovon, Emmanuel   62  Philips LG   41:05,0 
 2. 032 Rittmeister, Lutz   59  Philips LG   43:16,4 
 3. 919 Fedder, Ingo    60  SV Rot-Gelb HH  47:41,4 
 
M 60/65 1. 083 Kozieras, Norbert   50  ERGOsports  48:00,9 
  -  079 Gehle, Friedhelm   56  BA Eimsbüttel  dnf 
 
M 70 1. 115 Reiske, Gerd    47  Lufthansa SV  55:27,5 
 
 
W  e  i  t s  p  r  u  n g 
 
Frauen 1. 720 Frey, Lena    89  ELBE-Sport       3,69 m 
 
W 35 1. 045 Hoehn, Katharina   81  SG Stern        3,97 
 
W 50 1. 052 Schneider, Maren   68  SV Signal Iduna       3,70* 
 
W 60/65 1. 719 Frey, Birgit    57  ELBE-Sport       3,80* 
 2. 822 Markwardt, Christl   50  SG Haspa        2,58* 
 * = doppelte Weite Standweitsprung 
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H  o  c h  s  p r  u n g 
 
M 30 1. 136 Tawussi, Frank   86  TÜV-Nord     1,40 m 
 
M 35 1. 936 Ludwig, Kevin    83  Philips LG     1,45 
 2. 100 Kosbü, Marco    82  Phlips LG     1,35 
  3. 033 Sommer, Christian   82  Philips LG     1,10 
 
 
K  u  g  e  l 
 
Frauen 1. 720 Frey, Lena    89  ELBE-Sport    7,44 m 
4 Kg 
W 50 1. 052 Schneider, Maren   68  SV Signal Iduna    6,47 
3 Kg 
W 60/65 1. 719 Frey, Birgit    57  ELBE-Sport    7,90 
 2. 822 Markwardt, Christl   50  SG Haspa     4,69 
 
M 50 1. 095 Groneberg, Andreas   64  Jungheinrich    8,60 
6 Kg 2. 933 Batzies, Stefan   68  SV Signal Iduna    8,19 
 3. 051 Scharf, Dietmar   68  SV Signal Iduna    7,63 
 
M 55 1. 001 Schalkowski, Wolfgang  63  Airbus SG   11,33 
 2. 105 Schirm, Kai-Uwe   63  SV Signal Iduna    7,71 
 3. 353 Petsch, Wolfgang   60  SV Signal Iduna    6,67 
 
M 60/65 1. 736 Behrens, Ralph   54  Lufthansa SV    8,80 
5 Kg 2. 011 Koch, Mario    57  LG FÄ HH     7,69 
 3. 012 Matthiessen, Uwe   49  LG FÄ HH     5,69 
 
M 70 1. 084 Steuber, Larry    46  ERGOsports  10,80 
4 Kg 2. 026 Babbe, Alfred    48  Philips LG   10,14 
 3. 126 Schwenck, Jörn   44  HSH Nordbank    8,65 
 4. 035 Horlamus, Klaus   47  Polizei     8,23 
 
M 75 1. 137 Eddelbüttel, Manfred   39  Claudius Peters    9,87 
 2. 015 Geisler, Gerd    43  SG Haspa     8,66 
 3. 010 Lutosch, Dietmar   41  Energie SV    8,12 
 4. 006 Baetke, Erich    39  Claudius Peters    7,10 
 
M 80 1. 111 Haas, Rudi    37  ERGOsports    9,75 
3 Kg 2. 050 Dally, Peter    35  SV Signal Iduna    8,19 
 3. 141 Smolka, Dieter    36  Allianz     7,40 
 
 
S  p  e  e  r 
 
M 50 1. 095 Groneberg, Andreas   64  Jungheinrich  35,48 m 
700g  -  933 Batzies, Stefan   68  SV Signal Iduna  ogV 
 
M 55 1. 001 Schalkowski, Wolfgang  63  Airbus SG   28,93 
 2. 353 Petsch, Wolfgang   60  SV Signal Iduna  20,55 
 3. 105 Schirm, Kai-Uwe   63  SV Signal Iduna  19,43 
 
M 60 1. 011 Koch, Mario    57  LG FÄ HH   24,50 
600g 2. 736 Behrens, Ralph   54  Lufthansa SV  24,01 
 3. 014 Esemann, Jörn   55..SG Haspa   22,82 
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S  p  e  e  r 
 
M 65 1. 012 Matthiessen, Uwe   49  LF FÄ HH   16,04 m 
 
M 70 1. 084 Steuber, Larry    46  ERGOsports  26,01 
500g 2. 026 Babbe, Alfred    48  Philips LG   26,00 
 3. 126 Schwenck, Jörn   44  SG Haspa   16,87 
 4. 035 Horlamus, Klaus   47  Polizei   15,80 
 
M 75 1. 080 Einfeldt, Theodor   42  Claudius Peters  28,09 
 2. 137 Eddelbüttel, Manfred   39  Claudius Peters  26,31 
 3. 010 Lutosch, Dietmar   41  Energie SV  19,87 
 4. 015 Geisler, Gerd    43  SG Haspa   16,75 
 
M 80 1. 111 Haas, Rudi    37  ERGOsports  22,61 
400g 2. 141 Smolka, Dieter    36  Allianz   18,91 
 3. 050 Dally, Peter    35  SV Signal Iduna  16,81 
 
 
D  i  s  k  u  s 
 
M 35 1. 936 Ludwig, Kevin    83  Philips LG   36,62 m 
2 Kg 2. 033 Sommer, Christian   82  Philips LG   22,80 
 3. 100 Kosbü, Marco    82  Philips LG   18,01 
 
M 45 1. 937 Matzke, Herwig   72  Philips LG   24,01 
 
 
 
LEICHTATHLETIK-AUSSCHUSS 
gez. Orlo 
 
 


